""“@REDLINE Win £500 Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS n axrree Las

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 James Dix 55 Oliver Marsden 106 Lee Boyle
2 Marc Dean 57 Damion Morton 107 Damion Morton
3 Anthony Hunt 58 Laura Crawford 108 Daniel Weed
5 Sean Vaughan 60 Marc Dean 109 Graeme Worthington
6 John Maver 61 Anthony Darrah 110 Russell Batchelor
7 Lucy Hales 62 Laura Crawford 111 Joanne Tulloch
10 Oliver Marsden 65 Robbie Petersen 112 Ben Cousins
13 Marcus Woods 67 Christopher Keith 113 Chris Dann
14 Laura Crawford 68 Peter Mackay 116 Oliver Marsden
16 Robert Wringe 71 Blair Dempsie 118 Marcus Woods
17 Joanne Cross 74 Anthony Darrah 119 Laura Crawford
18 Chris Hambly 78 Sarah Buttery 124 Laura Crawford
21 Mark Reid 79 Roy Jones 125 Richard Pounder
25 Laura Crawford 81 Laura Crawford 126 Mark Reid
26 John Cushnahan 82 Lucy Hales 127 Marcus Woods
27 John Maver 83 Robert Wringe 128 John Maver
28 Henry Sobolewski 84 Laura Crawford 129 Marcus Woods
32 John Cushnahan 85 Kenneth Neil 133 Christopher Keith
33 Alfie Franklin 88 Daniel Weed 134 Mark Sanderson
34 Gordon Bickerton 89 Robbie Petersen 135 Mitch Boulton
36 Christopher Keith 90 Anthony Hunt 136 Oliver Lane
37 Laura Crawford 91 Roy Jones 137 Oliver Marsden
38 Richard Pearce 92 Lisa Smyth 138 Oliver Lane
39 Christopher Keith 94 Joanne Tulloch 140 Adrian Chapman
41 Aidain Kosasih 96 Ben Cousins 142 Marcus Woods
43 Laura Crawford 97 Roy Jones 144 Paul Tongue
44 Lucy Hales 100 Robert Wringe 145 Jack Hughes
45 John Maver 101 Gordon Bickerton 147 Laura Crawford
46 Mike Triggs 102 Laura Crawford 148 Laura Crawford
47 Laura Crawford 103 Thomas Stoker 152 Oliver Marsden
49 Oliver Lane 104 Allan Read 153 Laura Crawford
53 Robert Wringe 105 John Gilmour 154 Marcus Woods
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
157 Roy Jones 200 Tony Wright 239 Tony Wright
159 James Boswell 202 Laura Crawford 240 Laura Crawford
160 Darren Best 203 Charlie Bradley 241 Anthony Hunt
162 Christopher Keith 204 Damion Morton 244 Lisa Kilpatrick
163 John Maver 205 Michael Stanulis 245 Marc Dean
164 Peter Mackay 206 Alex Priddey 246 Tony Wright
165 Adrian Chapman 207 Marcus Woods 247 Laura Crawford
166 Amee Carter 208 Christopher Keith 249 Blair Dempsie
167 Laura Crawford 209 Michael Woodend 250 Lucy Hales
170 Tyler Cobb 210 Alex Tilley 255 JD
171 Oliver Marsden 211 Jack Hughes 256 Mark Reid
173 Gordon Bickerton 214 Jack Macleod 258 Gordon Bickerton
174 Thomas Stoker 215 Paul Williams 259 Blair Dempsie
175 Laura Crawford 216 Sean Vaughan 261 Laura Crawford
177 Laura Crawford 217 Christopher Keith 263 Paul Goodfellow
178 Chris Dann 219 Laura Crawford 264 Marcus Woods
180 Richard Pearce 220 Laura Crawford 265 lan Qilson
181 Simon Smart 221 Lucy Hales 266 Fiona Thornton
183 Kenneth Neil 222 Harry Gilbert 267 Oliver Marsden
184 Laura Crawford 223 Michael Scarlett 272 Robert Wringe
185 Laura Crawford 224 Marcus Woods 273 Raymond Lodge
188 Robbie Petersen 226 Robbie Petersen 274 Adrian Chapman
189 Joe Sanderson 228 Jen Bell 275 Anthony Hunt
190 Joe Sanderson 229 Laura Crawford 276 Jay Dick
191 Aidain Kosasih 230 Adrian Chapman 277 Jason Marriott
192 Robert Wringe 231 Robert Wringe 278 Marcus Woods
193 Thomas Stoker 232 Marc Dean 279 Darren Best
194 Oliver Marsden 233 Martin Foot 280 Jason Laverty
195 Nick Ford 234 Simon Jones 281 Michael Hainsworth
197 Christopher Keith 235 Tyler Cobb 282 Roy Jones
198 Oliver Marsden 236 Ged Roache 283 Richard Collier
199 Debra Black 237 Kev Doyle 284 Roy Jones
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Ticket No.

286
288
290
291
296
297
300
301
303
304
305
307
308
310
311
312
314
315
318
319
321
322
324
325
327
329
330
331
332
334
335
336

Total: 509

Name

Neil Thornton
Chris Hambly
Joe Granger
Joe Davis
Matt Elkin
Michael Scarlett
Robert Wringe
Mitch Boulton
Aled Pritchard
Joe Granger
Tony Jones
John Maver
Michael France
Jennifer Spence
Michael Scarlett
Robert Wringe
Steven Houghton
James Dix
Roy Jones
Laura Crawford
Blair Dempsie
John Rhodes
Jamie Newnham
Laura Crawford
Aidain Kosasih
Ged Roache
Blair Dempsie
Robert Wringe
Mike Triggs
Chloe Darrah
Robert Wringe
Laura Crawford

Draw: August 4, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

337
339
340
342
343
347
348
349
351
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
366
368
369
370
371
372
373
375
376
377
379
381
382
385

Name

Steven Thorpe
Simon Jones
Marcus Woods
Ben Cousins
Adam Lewis
Oliver Marsden
Nick Ford
Ben Cousins
Roy Jones
Simon Smart
Mark Sanderson
Richard Pearce
Robert Wringe
Jack Hughes
Blair Dempsie
Mark Sanderson
Oliver Lane
Damion Morton
Blair Dempsie
Neil Thornton
Ben Cousins
Christopher Keith
Dafydd John Warren
Fiona Thornton
Rob Johnson
Oliver Marsden
Joe Davis
Laura Crawford
Laura Crawford
Ben Cousins
Peter Defty
Ben Cousins

Ticket No.

386
387
388
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
406
408
409
410
411
412
414
415
416
418
419
420
422
424
426

Win £500 Tax Free Cash

Name

Blair Dempsie
Laura Crawford
Lucy Hales
Rob Atkins
Mike Triggs
Peter Defty
Christopher Keith
Daniel Weed
Christopher Keith
Laura Crawford
Christopher Keith
Ben Cousins
Jamie Newnham
Mark Reid
lan Benjafield
Laura Crawford
Laura Crawford
Laura Crawford
Lee Syer
Alfie Franklin
Russell Cook
Dale Oglesby
Lisa Kilpatrick
Lee Syer
Cody T
Henry Sobolewski
Michael Scarlett
Aled Jones
Marcus Woods
Mark Sanderson
Rachael Hooks

Oliver Marsden
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427
428
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438
439
442
443
444
447
448
449
450
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453
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456
457
458
459
460
461
463
464
465
467
469
472
473

Total: 509

Name

Lee Boyle
Laura Crawford
Mitch Boulton
Marcus Woods
Jennifer Spence
Michael Scarlett
Paul Gibson
Laura Crawford
Steven Houghton
Alex Priddey
Robert Wringe
Michael Scarlett
Laura Crawford
Laura Crawford
Wendy Gillatt
Marcus Woods
Mark Sanderson
Damion Morton
Nigel Selwyn Walker
John Maver
Anthony Hunt
Gordon Bickerton
Mark Reid
Mitch Boulton
Laura Crawford
Russell Cook
Laura Crawford
Robbie Petersen
Marcus Woods
Peter Mackay
Laura Crawford

Ben Cousins

Draw: August 4, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

474
475
477
478
479
481
482
483
484
485
486
488
489
490
492
493
494
495
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498
499
500
506
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
516

Name

Laura Crawford
Robert Wringe
Marcus Woods
Laura Crawford
Paul Williams
Mark Sanderson
Laura Crawford
Narico Galea
Nathan Mobey
Mark Reid
Anthony Brown
Marc Dean
Aidain Kosasih
Dafydd John Warren
Robbie Petersen
Aled Jones
Roy Jones
Ben Cousins
lan Qilson
Ashley Moyle
Sean Vaughan
Alfie Franklin
Laura Crawford
Michael Scarlett
Paul Tongue
Katy Large
Steven Houghton
Tyler Cobb
Peter Defty
lan Qilson
Laura Crawford
Mark Reid

Ticket No.

520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
535
536
540
541
542
545
546
548
552
555
557
558
560
563
565
567
569
570
572

Win £500 Tax Free Cash

Name

Lucas Thornton
Mark Mclaughlin
John Cushnahan

Laura Crawford

Marcus Woods

Steven Mulvey

John Maver

Robert Wringe
Gordon Bickerton

Rachael Hooks

Laura Crawford

Laura Crawford
Gordon Bickerton

John Rhodes

Michael Scarlett

Mark Sanderson
Sarah Buttery
Jack Hughes

Marcus Woods

John Cushnahan
Kenneth Neil
Danielle Mackenzie
Paul Tongue

Michael France
Michael Woodend

Richard Collier
John Cushnahan

Oliver Marsden

Cody T
Debra Black
Robbie Petersen

Adrian Chapman
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Ticket No. Name
573 Marcus Woods
574 Laura Crawford
575 John Maver
577 Marc Dean
578 Mark Sanderson
579 Blair Dempsie
580 Mark Reid
583 Peter Mackay
585 Laura Crawford
586 Steven Houghton
587 Tony Hepple
588 Mark Charlton
591 Laura Crawford
592 Anthony Darrah
593 Laura Crawford
595 Marcus Woods
597 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
599 Simon Jones
600 Berty Frith
602 John Maver
603 Mark Sanderson
604 Laura Crawford
605 Laura Crawford
607 Tyler Cobb
608 Gordon Bickerton
610 Christopher Keith
612 Marc Dean
613 Christopher Keith
614 Lucy Hales
615 Robert Wringe
617 Laura Crawford
618 Peter Nichol
Total: 509 < Draw: August 4, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

619
621
622
623
624
626
627
628
630
631
632
633
634
635
637
638
640
641
642
643
646
650
652
653
654
656
658
659
660
661
662
663

Name

Joanne Tulloch
Blair Dempsie
Laura Crawford
Jack Hughes
Mark Hopkins
Laura Crawford
Anthony Darrah
Edward Moore
Lucy Hales
Laura Crawford
Aled Pritchard
Aidain Kosasih
Alex Tilley
Laura Crawford
Laura Crawford
Tyler Cobb
Jennifer Spence
Robert Wringe
Paul Williams
Laura Crawford
Elliott Taylor
Anthony Hunt
Marcus Woods
lan Qilson
Michael Stanulis
Peter Mackay
Robert Wringe
Anthony Brown
Laura Crawford
Peter Defty
Michael Woodend

Gordon Bickerton

Ticket No.

665
666
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
681
682
684
685
686
687
688
689
692
697
699
700
702
703
704
705
706
710
711
712
713

Win £500 Tax Free Cash

Name

Lucy Hales
Laura Crawford
Oliver Lane
Michael Banfield
Laura Crawford
lan Qilson
Narico Galea
Robbie Petersen
Aled Pritchard
Christopher Keith
Craig Haywood
Lee Rutherford
Kenneth Neil
Paul Cherry
Michael Scarlett
Michael Scarlett
Alex Tilley
Mccann Luke
Simon Jones
Richard Collier
Mark Reid
Tony Jones
Laura Crawford
Joanne Tulloch
Timothy Oliver
Laura Crawford
Marc Dean
Grant Gilmore
Kevin O'neill
Laura Crawford
Kenneth Neil

Lucy Hales

Page 5 of 6



" REDLINE

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No.

714
715
718
721
726
727
728
729
731
732
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
743
744
745
748
749
750
751
752
755
756
758
759

Total: 509

Name

Robert Wringe
Lisa Smith
Roy Jones
Peter Defty

Robert Wringe

Laura Crawford

Anthony Darrah

Laura Crawford

John Gilmour
Kev Hope

Laura Crawford

Mark Sanderson
Narico Galea
Mark Thompson
Aled Jones

Sarah Darrah
Marc Dean

Grant Gilmore
James Dix

Sarah Buttery
Mark Reid
Marc Dean

Oliver Marsden

Richard Pearce

Michael Platt-smith
Oliver Lane
Oliver Marsden
Joanne Tulloch

Laura Crawford

Draw: August 4, 2024 9:30 pm

Win £500 Tax Free Cash
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